Panduit Wire Basket
Cable Tray Routing System S P E C I F I C A T I O N  S H E E T
panduit.com
SPECIFICATIONS
The Wire Basket Overhead Cable Tray Routing System shall consist of pathway
sections, splice connectors, cable exits, waterfalls, mounting brackets, and
accessories designed to route and manage copper, fiber optic, or power cables.
The pathway sections shall be provided in the various widths: 4", 6", 8", 12", 18",

PWB6x18** Wire Basket 6"H x 18"W
PWB6x24** Wire Basket 6"H x 24"W
PWB6x30** Wire Basket 6"H x 30"W
PWB6x36** Wire Basket 6"H x 36"W
** Shall be replaced with BL = Black, EZ = Electro Zinc or WH = White
1
panduit.com
Panduit Wire Basket Cable Tray Routing System
3. Choosing a mounting option
Part Number Description
Trapeze Bracket (2 Pieces)
PWBTB4C** Trapeze Bracket with Center Hole 4"
PWBTB6C** Trapeze Bracket with Center Hole 6"
PWBTB8C** Trapeze Bracket with Center Hole 8"
PWBTB12C** Trapeze Bracket with Center Hole 12"
PWBTB18C** Trapeze Bracket with Center Hole 18"
PWBTB24C** Trapeze Bracket with Center Hole 24"
PWBTB30** Trapeze Bracket 30"
PWBTB36** Trapeze Bracket 36"
Cantilever Bracket (2 Pieces)
PWBCB4** Cantilever Bracket 4"
PWBCB6** Cantilever Bracket 6"
PWBCLB8** Cantilever Bracket 8"
PWBCLB12** Cantilever Bracket 12"
PWBCLB18** Cantilever Bracket 18"
PWBCLB24** Cantilever Bracket 24"
Vertical Wall Mount (2 Pieces)
PWBWMBV** Vertical Wall Mount Bracket
Sidewall Mount Bracket (5 Pieces)
PWBSWMBPG Sidewall Mount Bracket

** Shall be replaced with either BL = Black, EZ = Electro Zinc, PG = Pre-Galvanized or WH = White
"XX" shall be replaced with XX = 4", 6", 8", 12", 18" or 24"
HOW TO ORDER (CONTINUED)
13
10
9
8
panduit.com
Panduit Wire Basket Cable Tray Routing System
HOW TO ORDER (CONTINUED)
6. Choose accessories
Part Number Description
Divider Wall
PWBDW2** Divider Wall 2" Height
PWBDW4** Divider Wall 4" Height
PWBDW6** Divider Wall 6" Height
Metal Tray Liner
PWBTL4** Tray Liner 4" Wide
PWBTL6** Tray Liner 6" Wide
PWBTL8** Tray Liner 8" Wide
PWBTL12** Tray Liner 12" Wide
PWBTL18** Tray Liner 18" Wide
PWBTL24** Tray Liner 24" Wide
Plastic Tray Liners
PWBPTL4** Plastic Tray Liner 4" Wide
PWBPTL6** Plastic Tray Liner 6" Wide
PWBPTL8-2X4** Plastic Tray Liner 8" Wide & 2" x 4" Formed
PWBPTL2X6** Plastic Tray Liner 2" x 6" Formed
PWBPTL12** Plastic Tray Liner 12" Wide
PWBPTL2X8-4X4** Plastic Tray Liner 2" x 8" & 4" x 4" Formed
PWBPTL4X6** Plastic Tray Liner 4" x 6" Formed
PWBPTL2X124X8** Plastic Tray Liner 2" x 12" & 4" x 8" Formed
PWBPTL18-6X6** Plastic Tray Liner 18" Wide & 6" x 6" Formed
PWBPTL4X12** Plastic Tray Liner 4" x 12" Formed
PWBPTL6X8** Plastic Tray Liner 6" x 8" Formed
PWBPTL2X18** Plastic Tray Liner 2" x 18" Formed
PWBPTL24-6X12** Plastic Tray Liner 24" Wide & 6" x 12" Formed
PWBPTL4X36-2** Plastic Tray Liner 4" x 36" Formed
PWBPTL4X18** Plastic Tray Liner 4" x 18" Formed
PWBPTL2X24** Plastic Tray Liner 2" x 24" Formed
PWBPTL30-6X18** Plastic Tray Liner 30" Wide & 6" x 18" Formed
PWBPTL4X24** Plastic Tray Liner 4" x 24" Formed
PWBPTL2X30** Plastic Tray Liner 2" x 30" Formed
PWBPTL36-6X24** Plastic Tray Liner 36" Wide & 6" x 24" Formed
** Shall be replaced with either BL = Black, EZ = Electro Zinc, PG = Pre-Galvanized or WH = White
15
16
14
panduit.com
Panduit Wire Basket Cable Tray Routing System
HOW TO ORDER (CONTINUED)
6. Choose accessories (continued)
Part Number Description
Metal Covers
PWBCVR4** Metal Cover 4" Wide
PWBCVR6** Metal Cover 6" Wide
PWBCVR8** Metal Cover 8" Wide
PWBCVR12** Metal Cover 12" Wide
PWBCVR18** Metal Cover 18" Wide
PWBCVR24** Metal Cover 24" Wide
PWBCVR30** Metal Cover 30" Wide
PWBCVR36** Metal Cover 36" Wide
Tamper Resistant Cover Retention Strap
PWBCVRLCK2X4PG Cover Retention Strap, 2" H x 4" W
PWBCVRLCK2X6PG Cover Retention Strap, 2" H x 6" W
PWBCVRLCK2X8PG Cover Retention Strap, 2" H x 8" W
PWBCVRLCK2X12PG Cover Retention Strap, 2" H x 12" W
PWBCVRLCK2X18PG Cover Retention Strap, 2" H x 18" W
PWBCVRLCK2X24PG Cover Retention Strap, 2" H x 24" W
PWBCVRLCK2X30PG Cover Retention Strap, 2" H x 30" W
PWBCVRLCK2X36PG Cover Retention Strap, 2" H x 36" W
PWBCVRLCK4X4PG Cover Retention Strap, 4" H x 4" W
PWBCVRLCK4X6PG Cover Retention Strap, 4" H x 6" W
PWBCVRLCK4X8PG Cover Retention Strap, 4" H x 8" W
PWBCVRLCK4X12PG Cover Retention Strap, 4" H x 12" W
PWBCVRLCK4X18PG Cover Retention Strap, 4" H x 18" W
PWBCVRLCK4X24PG Cover Retention Strap, 4" H x 24" W
PWBCVRLCK4X30PG Cover Retention Strap, 4" H x 30" W
PWBCVRLCK4X36PG Cover Retention Strap, 4" H x 36" W
PWBCVRLCK6X6PG Cover Retention Strap, 6" H x 6" W
PWBCVRLCK6X8PG Cover Retention Strap, 6" H x 8" W
PWBCVRLCK6X12PG Cover Retention Strap, 6" H x 12" W
PWBCVRLCK6X18PG Cover Retention Strap, 6" H x 18" W
PWBCVRLCK6X24PG Cover Retention Strap, 6" H x 24" W
PWBCVRLCK6X30PG Cover Retention Strap, 6" H x 30" W
PWBCVRLCK6X36PG Cover Retention Strap, 6" H x 36" W
** Shall be replaced with either BL = Black, EZ = Electro Zinc, PG = Pre-Galvanized or WH = White
17
18